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ANSELL ACTIVARMR 97-631 GLOVE XL (11)
Product Code:

AN97-631XL

Selling UOM:

Pair

Pack Size:

6

• High level of dexterity
• PVC coating stays more flexible than competitive set in cold temperature
• Warm glove that helps to fight frostbite
• Industry leading combination of comfort, warmth and dexterity
• Food approved

Ideal Applications
• Agriculture
• Cold storage
• Construction work
• Outdoor winter use
• Utilities

EN388:2016
2231B

EN511
12X

Pair packed, 6 pairs in a
bag, 6 bags in a carton

Packaging Waste Type Units Weight(g) Length(mm) Width(mm) Height(mm)
Cardboard Outer      1     138.00   380.00   390.00   295.00
Carton Weight:     2.4984kg
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